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1-888-501-6801    I     www.GWLNovus.com
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���������������������������  > 419 lm 

≥90 105° 5 years -30° - 45° C Aluminium
& PC

2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K

3.2 Driver
AC100-277V 
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GWL XX

SIZE
XXXX

Millimeters

 

GWL

XXK

CCT
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K

HSP - Hi Spectrum

 

PRODUCT SERIES
AL-S- Alumimum 

Shelf
 AL-C - Alumiunum 

Canopy 
 

PF

WATTAGE
032 - 3.2 watt
048 - 4.8 watt
 064 - 6.4 watt
096 - 9.6 watt 
144 - 14.4 watt
200 - 20.0 watt

PF
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C95

C93- CRI >95

 
 

D - DOUBLE END 
POWER

 
  

 

D
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4.8

6.4

LED Strip
DC 24V

  > 624 lm 

> 835 lm 
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Driver
AC100-277V 

LED Strip
DC 24V

9.6

14.4

20.0
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> 1050 lm 

> 1550 lm 

> 2300 lm 

2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K

≥90 75° 5 years -30° - 45° C
Aluminium

& PC
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MAGNET MOUNTING CLIP
GWL-ALU-MAG
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STAINLESS STEEL 
MOUNTING CLIP

GWL-ALU-MC

 

LED 4M CONNECTOR WIRE
GWL-DC-G4

 

80W, 100W, 150W LED DRIVER 
GWL -FSL-LD3-XXX24V


